Bowler

HCP

HCP

1 King, Rebecca 137 167 176 169 276 Foyen, Beth Ann 122 142 199 140 318 1587
2 Butler, Terry 221 258 247 215 51 Olson, Greg 228 258 248 242 30 1549
3 ESLICK, MICHAEL 196 234 236 204 117 Ferris, Kim 209 226 214 233 81 1545
4 Novak, Jason 188 163 217 191 138 Parker, Chirl 179 246 231 194 162 1542
5 Maurice, Eric 204 255 170 195 96 Abboud, Anthony 203 206 254 247 99 1522
6 Schurr, Raegan 114 135 136 133 339 Wolfe, Darla 211 255 217 227 78 1520
6 Fuller, James 235 299 245 235 12 Larsen, Roger 203 203 205 222 99 1520
6 Lunkwitz, Mike 171 171 168 227 186 Weeks, Hannah 214 239 246 214 69 1520
9 Sudduth, Carey 153 176 166 169 234 Bartlett, Matthew 233 258 243 255 18 1519
10 Laird, Doug 224 258 225 219 42 Haney, Mike 221 247 235 238 51 1515
11 Morgan, Josh 206 234 259 202 90 Kinzie, Teresa 99 133 92 125 378 1513
12 Gray, Bill 159 188 178 185 216 Him, Gabe 227 235 237 238 33 1510
12 Harpold, Jodi 174 159 161 200 177 Weberg, Nate 224 248 268 255 42 1510
14 Banik, Scott 193 234 171 220 126/ Fitzhugh, Wayne 183 197 179 226 153 1506
15 Passick, Sean 165 174 174 156 201 Sparano, Jamy 135 123 191 203 282 1504
16 Larsen, Roger 203 203 205 222 99 Newton, Ricky 171 191 188 206 186 1500
17 Reed, Abbie 162 149 189 171 210 Miracky, Danny 171 188 182 219 186 1494
18 Flowers, Gary 191 172 246 227 132 Wilcox, Heather 98 85 117 133 381 1493
19 Hahne, Linda 134 129 139 154 285 Cummings, Will 226 248 255 246 36 1492
19 Ross, Tammi 146 162 149 102 252 Mitchell, Ken 173 230 215 202 180 1492
19 King, Amanda 157 148 173 198 222 Schutta, Greg 185 201 225 178 147 1492
22 Minno, Suzy 210 202 198 236 81 Blummer, Dan 213 257 214 225 72 1485
22 Points, Steve 228 248 212 228 30 Gray, Bill 159 188 178 185 216 1485

Kelly, Pat 168 151 145 223 192 Wyatt, Elliott 175 159 186 247 174 1477

Ernst, Sandy 177 179 153 233 168 Hansen, Bruce 186 194 224 182 144 1477

Gourneau, Joe 235 266 224 246 12 Bishop, Barry 195 182 195 231 120 1476

Hulit, Sarah 191 193 172 197 132 Battreall, Charlie 208 243 206 248 84 1475

Swiderski, Frank 201 185 198 214 105 Butler, Terry 221 258 247 215 51 1473

Points, Steve 228 248 212 228 30 Ethen, Marcus 224 227 259 225 42 1471

Hassell, John 195 188 214 202 120/ Fleming, Jerry 208 225 226 211 84 1470

Prize

$130.00
$110.00
$91.00
$78.00
$67.00
$49.25
$49.25
$49.25
$36.00
$31.00
$26.00
$21.00
$21.00
$17.00
$14.00
$12.00
$10.00
$9.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$5.00
$5.00



Hamblen, Eddie
Bishop, Barry
Petersen, Laura
Aguilar, Carlos
Webel, Jim
Watson, Wendy
Mitchell, Ken
Smock, Matt
Smock, Tracy
Ferris, Kim
Goings, Harvey
Morris, Nick
Smock, Matt
Blummer, Dan
King, Amanda
Points, Steve
Aten, Patrick

Schaffert, Courtney

Eklund, Sean
Bottjen, Denise
Portis, Kenneth
Aragona, Geno
Dall, Larry
Weberg, Nate
Fuller, April
Hasson, Alfredo
Taylor, Todd
Tackett, Jeff
Hayes, Chad
Hansen, Bruce
Holcomb, Mark

215
195
144
126
220
183
173
222
143
209
198
204
222
213
157
228
211
135
206
131
216
196
229
224
170
182
220
159
197
186
119

237
182
174
149
188
185
230
229
131
226
238
202
229
257
148
248
187
150
205
154
256
149
220
248
174
182
247
173
182
194
126

237
195
172
154
226
173
215
208
167
214
205
213
208
214
173
212
237
136
223
114
179
191
173
268
175
197
224
192
197
224
144

178
231
120
107
231
150
202
203
127
233
247
218
203
225
198
228
238
138
183
162
251
178
243
255
171
158
208
173
191
182
103

66 Banik, Scott
120 Fricke, Kurtis
258 Friedrichsen, Tony
306 Portis, Kenneth

54 Tilfas, Bert
153 Goings, Harvey
180 Battreall, Hutch

48 Manna, Tony
261 Lloyd, Sheri

81 Swiderski, Frank
111 Roth, Dorine

96 Bair, Bob

48 Paulsen, Sara

72 Emmons, Alan
222 Hansen, Ben

30 Taylor, Todd

78 Kelly, Pat
282 Jorgensen, Casey

90 Hahn, Greg
294 Hassell, John

63 Harpold, Jodi
117 Eslick, Wendy

27 Avery, Christina

42 Golden, Rhonda
189 Ernst, Sandy
156 Gourneau, Joe

54 Hahne, Linda
216 Ernst, Rick
114 Tackett, Jeff
144 Rendina, Phil
324 Wasson, Amber

193
179
213
216
148
198
209
248
187
201
123
182
143
229
146
220
168
206
119
195
174
154
132
145
177
235
134
215
159
151
219

234
162
185
256
143
238
188
276
199
185

89
203
186
211
137
247
151
228
144
188
159
133
149
143
179
266
129
195
173
129
190

171
233
226
179
169
205
183
227
221
198
125
212
164
235
181
224
145
200
140
214
161
221
175
119
153
224
139
221
192
158
241

220
183
259
251
208
247
182
269
210
214
125
155
153
211
141
208
223
224
139
202
200
226
168
115
233
246
154
204
173
166
255

126
162
72
63
246
111
81

141
105
315
156
261

27
252

54
192

90
324
120
177
231
291
255
168

12
285

66
216
240

54

1469
1468
1466
1465
1465
1462
1461
1460
1457
1456
1455
1455
1452
1452
1452
1451
1451
1448
1448
1448
1446
1446
1446
1445
1442
1441
1440
1440
1438
1437
1437



Miracky, Danny
Fleming, Jerry
Hunter, Robert
Dorsey, Craig
Olson, Greg
Locke, Timothy
Nissen, Patti
Weihs, Sue
Ernst, Sandy
Newton, Ricky
Smock, Matt
Olson, Greg
Wakefield, Lee
Hansen, John
Weeks, Hannah
Smock, Tracy
Dall, Larry
Ernst, Rick

Cervantes, Mark

Thurman, Kimberly

Larsen, Rod
Hamblen, Eddie

Friedrichsen, Tony

Anfinson, Rayston

Stern, John
Taylor, Todd
Mantz, Tiffany
Miracky, Kevin

Verastigo, Brandon

Miracky, Danny

Hansen, Ben

171
208
166
201
228
179
151
173
177
171
222
228
224
191
214
143
229
215
222
128
206
215
213
182
202
220
140
141
152
171
146

188
225
157
184
258
166
132
194
179
191
229
258
191
162
239
131
220
195
227
160
196
237
185
145
203
247
141
150
135
188
137

182
226
187
227
248
145
190
161
153
188
208
248
228
209
246
167
173
221
256
106
181
237
226
149
214
224
161
167
195
182
181

219
211
151
247
242
173
173
140
233
206
203
242
269
209
214
127
243
204
236
122
206
178
259
204
174
208
150
131
190
219
141

186 Hawkins, Junie
84 Byars, Aaron
198 Schurr, Raegan
105 Hall, Daniel
30 Lieber, John
162 King, Rebecca
240 Voelker, Paul
180 Verastigo, Brandon
168 Webel, Jim
186 Rodney, Rod
48 Tate Jr., Curt
30 Yates, Gary
42 Lange, Mike
132 Hockett, Kathy
69 McWilliams, Amy Jo
261 Aten, Patrick
27 Schons, Richard
66 Smith, Dwayne
48 Ingram, Jason
300 Nissen, Patti
90 Powers, Ryan
66 Rogers, Nicole
72 ROBINSON, ANTHONY
156 Cervantes, Mark
102 Alcantara, Mario
54 Whitaker, Philip
270 Castaneda, Jason
267 Sparano Jr, John
237 Fleming, Jeri
186 Fussy, Tony
252 Smith, Jason

191
232
114
135
209
137
141
152
220
235
217
206
176
164
177
211
119
142
185
151
228
204
164
222
164
163
144
186
195
150
103

150
223
135
142
218
167
141
135
188
222
207
151
156
182
161
187
121
143
152
132
247
173
173
227
190
176
162
195
180
129
100

174
192
136
102
177
176
142
195
226
242
248
196
179
185
130
237
164
161
153
190
228
268
142
256
171
170
149
158
190
119
114

205
254
133
146
180
169
148
190
231
184
227
215
193
145
200
238
153
171
205
173
245
168
160
236
162
130
125
203
168
148
116

132
21
339
282
81
276
267
237
54
12
60
90
171
204
168
78
324
264
147
240
30
96
204
48
204
207
258
144
120
243
369

1436
1436
1436
1435
1434
1434
1433
1432
1432
1431
1430
1430
1429
1428
1427
1426
1425
1425
1424
1423
1423
1423
1421
1421
1420
1416
1416
1415
1415
1414
1410



Jackson, Steven
Tate Jr., Curt
Webel, Jim
Hockett, Kathy
Smock, Tracy
GROSS, DONALD
Fleming, Jeri
Fricke, Kurtis
Wolfe, Darla
Bowlby, Branden
Battreall, RJ
Smock, Tracy
Hamblen, Eddie
Larsen, Rod
MclIntosh, Andrew
Cary, Ryan
Hunter, Robert
Avery, Christina
Andrews, James
Claar, Michael
Fuller, James
Sherwood, Harlan
Ernst, Rick
Points, Pam
Applegate, Sean
Morris, Nick
Smith, Chad
Tate Jr., Curt
Edwards, Duane
Sparano IV, John
Kerres, Patty

207
217
220
164
143
214
195
179
211
228
179
143
215
206
233
209
166
132
203
176
235
179
215
163
203
204
223
217
207
183
181

156
207
188
182
131
214
180
162
255
238
164
131
237
196
258
234
157
149
212
137
299
170
195
106
203
202
203
207
149
160
145

236
248
226
185
167
227
190
233
217
182
193
167
237
181
216
192
187
175
206
180
245
152
221
178
198
213
227
248
213
163
163

209
227
231
145
127
212
168
183
227
212
149
127
178
206
164
208
151
168
165
116
235
213
204
160
211
218
205
227
213
180
184

87 GROSS, DONALD

60 Walter, Chris

54 Henninger, Jessica
204 Hahne, Mindy
261 Muecke, Candi

69 Decker-Keller, Brittney

120 Arndtson-Null, Kent
162 Ross, Tammi
78 Hostert, Brad

30 McCormick, Carrianne

162 Perrin, Gene
261 Blair, Chris
66 Smith, Chad
90 Petersen, Laura
18 Gross, Janet
81 Watson, James
198 Arndtson-Null, Gary
291 Fricke, Caroline
99 Nimmo, Sally
171 ESLICK, MICHAEL
12 Frank, Richard
162 Berg, Jill
66 Schaffert, Courtney
207 King, Amanda
99 Morgan, Tanya
96 Petersen, David
45 Brummett, Malea
60 Eggleson, Ron
87 Johnson, Jon
153 Getz, Charles
159 Shannon, Brian

214
137
153
167
128
110
217
146
184
210
176
226
223
144
155
181
130
101
180
196
221
118
135
157
159
234
133
138
159
165
216

214
129
158
166
123
126
280
162
102
192
177
210
203
174
188
163
179

75
161
234
206
138
150
148
162
236
114
135
166
200
235

227
135
158
161
119
103
165
149
177
234
205
234
227
172
153
156
125

76
163
236
155

99
136
173
175
195
175
126
156
166
223

212
127
160
170
180
106
244
102
199
235
181
234
205
120
172
204
103

88
228
204
191
132
138
198
128
217
135
114
186
161
212

69
276
234
195
300
351

60
252
150

81
171

36

45
258
228
159
297
375
162
117

51
327
282
222
216

15
288
273
216
201

63

1410
1409
1409
1408
1408
1408
1407
1405
1405
1404
1402
1400
1398
1397
1397
1397
1397
1397
1396
1395
1394
1393
1392
1392
1392
1392
1392
1390
1386
1384
1384



Crawford, Nick
Webel, Jim
Miracky, Kevin
Points, Steve
Fussy, Tony
Jackson, Steven
Hahne, Mindy
Watson, Benjamin
Hayes, Chad
Sadd, Mitch
Points, Pam
Huston, Jeremy
GROSS, DONALD
Pogge, Amanda
Davison, Jeffrey
Webel, Jim
Leach, Patrick
Abboud, Rich
Blair, Chris
Hostert, Audrey
Richard, Brandon
Wakefield, Lee
Paulsen, Sara
Voyles, Connie
Points, Steve
McCormick, Cody
Emmons, Alan
Sanders, Jerry
Arndtson-Null, Gary
Tourville, Vince

King, Alan

215
220
141
228
150
207
167
212
197
195
163
161
214
209
122
220
133
230
226
129
198
224
143
140
228
213
229
207
130
153
211

184
188
150
248
129
156
166
207
182
201
106
180
214
212
109
188
107
227
210
106
142
191
186
130
248
147
211
237
179
147
166

182
226
167
212
119
236
161
219
197
177
178
146
227
193
106
226
129
190
234
151
187
228
164
126
212
188
235
252
125
121
255

231
231
131
228
148
209
170
226
191
210
160
178
212
169
149
231
146
231
234

99
185
269
153
165
228
223
211
160
103
153
213

66 Griffin, Jacob
54 Hayes, Chad
267 Jackson, Steve
30 Manna, Cheryl
243 Marshburn, Eric
87 Hasson, Alfredo
195 Hicks, Donald
75 Rief, Daniel
114 Diaz, Josh
120 Brinker, James
207 Hoult, Jason
213 Fuller, Scott
69 Axon, David
81 Reed, Abbie
318 Ross, Chris
54 Doerr, David
288 Boswell, Scott
27 Shervington, Danny
36 Tourville, Vince
297 Maurice, Eric
111 Stambersky, Margie
42 Allbrink, Kyle
261 Bryant, Stacey
270 Graves, Jeff
30 Welch, John
72 Newport, Aaron
27 Thompson, Clark
87 McCormick, Cody
297 Million, Tim
234 Novak, Jason
78 Siciliani, Mike

165
197
175
190
157
182
154
212
145
148
218
217
241
162
134
142
201
133
153
204
159
151
151
210
157
120
183
213
155
188
203

153
182
158
159
178
182
163
190
159
156
190
226
217
149
128
137
171
147
147
255
189
134
131
192
165
106
182
147
171
163
181

157
197
170
169
144
197
143
197
152
128
201
214
267
189
154
121
210
126
121
170
181
111
133
225
147
133
190
188
145
217
209

210
191
164
200
198
158
151
191
130
139
277
159
169
171
124
150
215
134
153
195
158
154
100
179
116
173
157
223
116
191
163

201
114
174
135
222
156
231

75
255
246

57

60

210
285
264
105
288
234

96
216
240
240

81
222
324
153

72
228
138

99

1384
1383
1381
1381
1381
1381
1380
1380
1380
1377
1376
1376
1375
1374
1373
1371
1371
1370
1369
1369
1369
1369
1368
1368
1368
1366
1366
1366
1364
1364
1364



Larsen, Roger
Aragona, Geno
Henninger, Jessica
Smock, Matt
Hockett, Kathy
Crawford, Nick

Jorgensen, Casey
Whitaker, Philip
Griffin, Jacob
Henninger, Zach
Skalicky, Chris

Angerman, Anna
Golden, Rhonda
King, Amanda
Hostert, Brad
Lorimor, Stitch
Sherlock, Dennis
Burks, Ryleigh
Yarbrough, Ryan
Lipes, Roxann
Manna, Trish
Yates, Gary
Davis, Michael
Kerres, Patty
Ingram, Jason
Hamblen, Eddie
Million, Tim
Ruzicka, Kristen
Coppock, Linda
Smith, Chad

203
196
153
222
164
215

206
163
165
200
201

125
145
157
184
203
224
208
212
177
203
206
182
181
185
215
155
214
179
223

203
149
158
229
182
184

228
176
153
203
187

114
143
148
102
199
204
172
163
128
171
151
166
145
152
237
171
205
175
203

205
191
158
208
185
182

200
170
157
175
172

107
119
173
177
149
227
188
193
202
191
196
178
163
153
237
145
182
189
227

222
178
160
203
145
231

224
130
210
182
175

122
115
198
199
181
194
200
191
170
184
215
116
184
205
178
116
163
182
205

99 Morgan, Jermaine
117 Watson, Benjamin
234 Reiss, Ed

48 McCarthy, Erin
204 Burks, Ryleigh

66 Klitz, Ryan

90 VanZandt-Dominguez, Ale
207 Larsen, Rod
201 Aragona, Geno
108 Smock, Tracy
105 Kurtzuba, Brian

309 Henning-Shannon, Kaleen
255 Aguilar, Carlos
222 Paul, Nicholas
150 Hamblen, Eddie
99 Miracky, Kevin
42 Sargent, Zachary
84 Hagedorn, Alan
75 Brown, Ryan
168 Leach, Patrick
99 Livingston, Gary
90 Meyer, Bernie
156 Muroya, Brett
159 Davison, Jeffrey
147 Abboud, Rich
66 Engle, Christina
228 Bowers, Bryan
69 Applegate, Sean
162 Yarbrough, Ryan

45 Bonafilia, Kevin

189
212
218
224
208
137

225
206
196
143
198

216
126
198
215
141
119
135
225
133
228
204
200
122
230
153
224
203
212
234

165
207
212
205
172
147

186
196
149
131
203

196
149
131
237
150
119
110
213
107
187
167
204
109
227
121
225
203
163
228

165
219
191
176
188
117

232
181
191
167
213

226
154
180
237
167

96
181
247
129
235
176
170
106
190
147
202
198
193
214

169
226
191
249
200
156

159
206
178
127
185

211
107
183
178
131
134
123
218
146
240
243
235
149
231
111
201
211
191
192

135
75
57
42
84

276

39
90
117
261
111

63
306
111

66
267
324
282

39
288

30

96
108
318

27
234

42

99

75

15

1363
1362
1361
1360
1360
1359

1358
1356
1356
1354
1351

1348
1348
1346
1346
1343
1340
1340
1339
1338
1337
1334
1333
1333
1332
1331
1330
1330
1330
1329



Boxx, Rita
Jackson, Steven
Sjoberg, Hamlin
McCormick, Cody
Muecke, Candi
Brown, Ryan
Pagel, Mike
Mack, Frank
Siciliani, Mike
Burks, Ryleigh
Welch, John
Graves, Jeff
Jackson, Steve
Fuller, Scott
McDaniel, Richard
Jackson, Steven
Taylor, Todd
Diaz, Josh
Rockwell, Kerri
Lieber, John
Pogge Jr., Gerard
Czeschin, Russ
ROBINSON, ANTHONY
Ross, Chris
Bowers, Bryan
Boverhuis, Blaine
Nardini, Steve
McCormick, Cody
Foitle, Lisa
McCormick, Cody
Hostert, Brad

179
207
154
213
128
225
193
209
203
208
157
210
175
217
191
207
220
145
156
209
234
129
164
134
224
171
141
213
155
213
184

170
156
133
147
123
213
156
147
181
172
165
192
158
226
138
156
247
159
165
218
193
117
173
128
225
120

88
147
175
147
102

161
236
189
188
119
247
163
199
209
188
147
225
170
214
118
236
224
152
159
177
213

99
142
154
202
146
130
188
122
188
177

178
209
168
223
180
218
224
182
163
200
116
179
164
159
186
209
208
130
102
180
194

90
160
124
201
127
145
223
137
223
199

162 Morris, Benjamin
87 Wolfe, Jody
231 Edwards, Angie
72 Hunter, Robert
300 Graalfs, Daniel
39 Fisher, Robin
126 Hostert, Audrey
81 Hansen, John
99 Battreall, RJ
84 Leach, Danielle
222 Henninger, Zach
81 Skalicky, Chris
174 Birnbaum, Bruce
60 Hall, Roger
132 Goodding, Joe
87 Henn, John
54 Krulic, John
255 Yost, Nicole
225 Murphy, Dan
81 Wilcox, Travis
15 Peterson, Michael
297 Harrison, Justin
204 Ruzicka, Kristen
285 Claar, Michael
42 Hackworth, Terry
186 Morgan, Andrew
267 Edwards, Duane
72 Foitle, Lisa
228 Lorimor, Stitch
72 Hansen, Bill
150 Sparano, Amber

240
218
204
166
216
153
129
191
179
184
200
201
190
225
169
164
140
166
189
194
132
212
214
176
189
199
207
155
203
217
107

184
180
168
157
167
122
106
162
164
172
203
187
170
210
191
157
101
122
163
212
130
203
205
137
156
165
149
175
199
232
108

226
210
170
187
164
124
151
209
193
185
175
172
151
214
166
102

89
138
179
170
132
225
182
180
132
237
213
122
149
191

97

247
193
171
151
207
125

99
209
149
169
182
175
191
191
192
161
118
157
181
148
136
195
163
116
200
204
213
137
181
177

98

57

96
198

63
234
297
132
162
150
108
105
135

39
189
204
270
198
135
123
291

75

69
171
135
108

87
228

99

60
357

1328
1328
1326
1323
1323
1322
1322
1321
1320
1320
1318
1316
1313
1313
1312
1312
1311
1311
1309
1309
1304
1301
1298
1295
1293
1293
1292
1292
1290
1290
1288



Wasson, Amber 219 190 241 255 54 Southerland, Anne 189 131 139 141 135 1286

Morgan, Jermaine 189 165 165 169 135 Points, Pam 163 106 178 160 207 1285
Engle, Christina 153 121 147 111 234 Scurlock, Cathy 124 89 138 132 312 1284
Hall, Roger 225 210 214 191 39 Delp, Scott 173 131 156 163 180 1284
Golden, Rhonda 145 143 119 115 255 Locke, Timothy 179 166 145 173 162 1278
Dall, Larry 229 220 173 243 27 Pogge Jr., Gerard 234 193 213 194 15 1278
Wolfe, Jody 218 180 210 193 57 Stevens, Paul 211 168 212 180 78 1278
McCarthy, Erin 224 205 176 249 42 Czeschin, Russ 129 117 99 90 297 1275
Mack, Frank 209 147 199 182 81 Dall, Larry 229 220 173 243 27 1272
Sherwood, Harlan 179 170 152 213 162 McDaniel, Richard 191 138 118 186 132 1271
Hocott, David 157 120 166 125 222 Moore, Jennifer 146 144 111 120 252 1260
Fisher, Robin 153 122 124 125 234 Anfinson, Rayston 182 145 149 204 156 1259
Schmidt, Mary 180 148 176 115 162 Angerman, Anna 125 114 107 122 309 1253
Aragona, Geno 196 149 191 178 117 Davis, Michael 182 166 178 116 156 1251
Petersen, David 234 236 195 217 15 Powless, Randall 170 126 139 122 189 1239
Rowswell, Ed 200 172 179 192 108 Bardell, Stacie 177 125 147 146 168 1237
Edwards, Angie 204 168 170 171 96 Hollendieck, Russ 200 220 146 158 108 1237

Fricke, Caroline 101 75 76 88 375 Phillips, Larry 207 156 171 184 87 1212



